Muxkcep B10S
Ros O

bl bd b3 64 60 6b 6/

87 88

83 86



Ne | AHIJL. 13 HAMMEHOBAHUE: Pycc. s13 HauMeHOBaHuUeE: Koaunuecrso:
1 Bearing 6203 [Mogmumnuauk 6203 1
2 Cover Kpblika 2
3 Clutch gear 3ybuarast mydTa / MydTta crerenus 1
4 Cam Kynagox 1
5 Gear (A) Z=21 ectepnst (A) Z=21 1
6 Spacer bush (B) JlucranimonHas Bryika (B) 2
7 Conjugant Comnpsiraemast netanb / Konbtorant (yrounnte |1
10 YEePTEKY)
8 Gear (B) Z=29 [Iecrepns (B) Z=29 1
9 Spacer bush JIMCTaHIIMOHHAS BTYJIKa 1
10 Bearing 6204 [Mogmmnauk 6204 1
11 Spacer bush (C) Jucranmuonnas Bryika (C) 1
12 Oil seal 25x42x10 Mamxkera 25x42x10 (CanbHUK) 1
13 Ring CTOmopHOE KOJIBIIO 1
14 Nut M12 [aiika M12 1
15 Washer 12 [1lai16a 12 1
16 Screw M5x30 Bunt M5x30 6
17 |Ring gear Z=57 Koponuaras mecrtepus Z=57 1
18 Under Cover HyokHsIs KpbIlKa 1
19 Regulating Nut PerymupoBouHas raika 2
20 Spring [Ipyxuna 2
21 Fork contact KoHTakTHas BUJIKA 2
22 Leaf Spring [Tnockas npyxuna (Peccopa) 4
23 Cylindrical roller 8x14 Ponuk mununapudeckuii 8x14 4
24 Screw M5x15 Bunt M5x15 4
25 |Viewport Cover Kpblmrka cMOTpOBOTO OKHA 1
26 Case Kopnyc (Kaprep) 1
27 Drain plug [TpoOka CTMBHOTO OTBEPCTHUS 1
28 |Dowel 6x20 VYeranoBouHsli mTudt 6x20 1
29 Dowel 6x25 YcranoBouHbIH TUPT 6X25 1
30 Output shaft BrixoaHoii Bai 1




31 Dowel 6x45 YcranoBo4HbIH MTUPT 6x45 1
32 Shift Fork Buuiika nepexroueHust 1
33 Fork Shaft Ban Buiku nepexiiroueHust 1
34 Screw M6x20 Bunat M6x20 1
35 Washer 6 [1Iaii6a 6 1
36 |Planetary Gear Z=17 [Tnanerapnas mecrepus Z=17 1
37  |Bearing 6203 [Mommmnauk 6203 1
38 |Planetary Gear Holder Bomuio rmraneTapHoi niepenadn 1
39  |Bearing 6004 [Mommmmauk 6004 1
40 Dowel 5x20 Itudt 5x20 1
41  |Stirring Shaft Basn Mermanku 1
42 Straight Pin 8x25 Hunuaapuueckuit mrudt 8x25 1
43 Bearing 6001 IMommmmauk 6001 1
44 Snap Spring 17 CronopHoe pyXUHHOE KOJNbLo 17 1
45  |Gear(A)Z=18 Illecrepns (A) Z=18 1
46 Input shaft sleeve Brynka BXoqHOTO Bajia 1
47 | Worm Z=24 YepssiaHas mrecrepHs Z=24 1
48 Spacer JIMCTaHIIMOHHOE KOJIBLIO 1
49 |Gear (B)Z=26 Illecrepns (B) Z=26 1
50 Dowel 6x14 I-HTWbT 6x14 1
51 |Dowel 6x15 ItudT 6x15 1
52 Dowel 6x14 tudt 6x14 1
53 Input shaft gear Z=13 [IecrepHs BxomHoro Baya Z=13 1
54  |Bearing 6001 [Mogmumnauk 6001 1
55  [Screw M4x6 Bunt M4x6 6
56 Switch [lepexmrouarenp 1
57 Label HInms nuk 1
58 D3 Rivet 3akienka D3 8
59 Window shades Ko3sbippku okHa 2
60 Main Transmission Worm | [1aBHBIN YepBsK IEpeIadm 1
61 Oil Seal 17x35x10 Campauk 17x35x10 1




62 Bearing 6203 [Mogmmmnuauk 6203 1
63  |Dowel 3x25 IItudr 3x25 1
64 Rotor Porop !
65 Stator Crarop !
66  |Screw M8x30 Bunt M8x30 1
67 Rear cover 3aHss KpPBIIIKa 1
68 Screw M5x25 Bunat M5x25 4
69 Screw M5x16 Bunatr M5x16 4
70 Motor Fan Bentwisatop nsurarens 1
71 |Bake Cover TopMO3Hast KpbIIIKa 1
72 Bearing 6203 IMoamumnank 6203 1
73 Bottom plate OcHoBanue 1
74 |Centrifugal Switch LleHTpoOEKHBII BBIKIIIOUATENb 1
75 Shiftfork Handle Pyuka BUJIKH MEPEKITIOYEHNUS 1
76 Screw M6x14 Bunat M6x14 4
77 Snap Spring d18 CronopHoe npy>KUHHOE KoJbiio d18 1
78 Locating Cover Plate Kpsimka gukcaropa 1
79  |Positioning Sping DUKCHPYIOLIAs TIPYKHUHA 2
80  |Steel Ball D6 CranbHoii mapuk D6 2
81 Eccentric shaft OKCLEHTPUKOBBIN BaJl 1
82 | Anchor Pin CronopHselii ITUdT 2
83 Spring Washer 8 [IpyxuHHas maiiba 8 2
84  |NutMs8 Taiika M8 2
85 Barrel Holder Yamu 1
86 Flat Clamp CtspKKa 2
87  |Screw M6x16 Buat M6x16 6
88 Locking Pin OUKCUPYIONTHI TUDT 2
89  |Screw M6x20 Buat M6X20 2
90 Washer 6 [IIaii6a 6 2
91 Screw M8x35 Bunat M8x35 4
92 Spring Washer 8 [TpyxuHHas maiita 8 4




93 |Guide pillar Hanpasnsromas KoJIOHHA 1
94 Straight Pin 8x25 Hunmuaapuueckuit mrudt 8x25 2
95 Screw M4x8 Bunat M4x8 4
96 Washer 10 [11aii0a 10 1
97 |Pin 4x40 [Itudt 4x40 1
98  |Cam Kynagox !
99  |Cotter Pin 3x40 It 3x40 1
100  |Lifeing Hook IToabEMHEIN KPIOK 1
101 Washer 10 [I1azi0a 10 1
102 |Nut M10 Taiika M10 1
103 Lifring sleeve HOI['LCMHEIH BTy.TIKa 1
104 | Spring Pin 4x25 [TpyxxunHbIN TITUPT 4X25 1
105  |[Sleeve Brynka 1
106  |Lifting rocking bar [TombeMHBIIT KOPOMBICET 1
107 | Bakelite ball [Tapuk u3 OakeauTa 1
108 |Screw M6x15 Bunt M6x15 3
109  |Plate IImactuna 1
110  |Capacitor 100UF Kongencarop 100 Mmx® 1
111 Screw M6x15 Bunat M6x15 1
112 |Spring Washer 8 [TpyxuHHas maiita 8 4
113 |Screw M8x45 Bunt M8x45 4
114 |Footing OmnopHas HOXKKa 1
115  |Stirring ball [Ilapuk Memmanku 1
116  |Dough mixer MecwipHas MaluHa 1
117 | Charging barrel 3arpy30uHbIil OyHKEp 1
118 | Agitator CMecHUTeNbHBIN Opran 1




